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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Notice Board List

Course 8. SC TY SEM - VI

Grade: O
81001

Grade: A%
78096 79421

Grade: A
79341 79411

Grade: B+
78074 80311

Grade: ATKT

:60005 77031
79189 79196

80931

80272

77038

79240

77173

Session: MAKE UP EXAM OCT 2022

78104

Total:1

Total:3

Total:3

Total:2

78107 78531

Total:10
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Examlnatlon

Vivekanand Autonomous

College, Kolhapur.

Chicf EbiRIter of
a-Examination
Vivekanand Au **onomous

s

Coliege, Koihapur.



